METSO CORP.

METSO CORP.

ISIN:  F10009014575 WKN: METSO

Prehled
18.09.2024 16:00:10 51
Cena
8,684 EUR
Zména (2] 0,46% (0,04) 11.25 u r
Zakladni udaje 10.00 w m H lq H
ISIN FI0009014575 h]] {
8.75 b 1 |
Symbol METSO | |
Burza Tradegate 1 | } N\ ;\ J
Ména EUR 7.50 i ,“ ‘
Sektor Technology \ ql ‘
Typ cenného papiru Akcie 6.25 th
Trzni kapitalizace 7.227 EUR ﬂ“
(mil.) 5.00 ! '
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI i
25
3.75 W‘
Trzni data
. .. 2.50
Nakup (Castka) 8,752 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(600)
Prodej (Castka) 8,802 EUR
(600)
Oteviraci cena 8,684 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Max 8,776 EUR
Min 8,684 EUR
Zavéreéna cena (predchozi 8,644 EUR  Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 8,69902 Sektory | Z trhd
objemem EUR Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Objem (kusy) 1.394 18.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Obchodovany objem 12.129,51 17.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Pocet obchodt 5 16.09.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
Posledni zobchodovany 40 13.09.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
pocet 12.09.2024 B  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &,
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 34 vsechny burzy pro METSO CORP.
Souvisejici Opce B Burza [3] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
PDF ke stazeni Tradegate 18.09.2024 16:00 8,684 EUR 0,01 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257595306,94151681,180877114,215775400,178672727,201477863,257594820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009014575-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009014575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009014575&ID_NOTATION=270773863
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009014575&ID_NOTATION=270773863
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a7e7a2a2394ef79e2e2e806bd1aad079fad650989df3785b8f7a202eca13030&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=75a2aacdbea7f7eb2&time=1726774032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d839add0764fa8a1dc9341ea6215ce92b58e19da7f355dcd105416532724628&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=444a88caeef6f073d&time=1726774032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc659a960334360863f4d50f862c361feb1aa438e305ecf6af9f070915709588&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e7ad549eee43691d7&time=1726774032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=217004854399ecb94ad28633aacad456fd5c764dd97d72ab94f46b1f09a8b035&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5002e1846f41a3420&time=1726774032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fec5097199747d9d591cbddb871046c413d0dbc89732af161d769453a07e5213&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=54b791bacd6f4ec4e&time=1726774032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270773863
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Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024

18.09.2024
18.09.2024
29.08.2024
18.09.2024
18.09.2024

15:31
18:00
08:12
17:25

08:01
09:08
21:40
08:11
08:12

8,698 EUR
8,736 EUR
8,624 EUR
8,714 EUR

8,62 EUR

8,662 EUR
10,39 USD
8,618 EUR
8,624 EUR

0,00
9,05
0,00
0,46

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1.591

[ G U U G
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15837847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15841523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15837846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18522392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15837848
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Detaily

18.09.2024 16:00:10

Cena
8,684 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) -18,22%
Vykonn. (abs.) -1,93
Beta =
Volatilita 27,70
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0,46% (0,04)

F10009014575
METSO
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Akcie

7.227 EUR

OMX HELSINKI
25

8,752 EUR
(600)

8,802 EUR
(600)

8,684 EUR
8,776 EUR
8,684 EUR
8,644 EUR

8,69902
EUR

1.394
12.129,51
5

40

1r 3r
-18,30% +1,77%
-1,94 +0,15

29,18 33,74

8.75 |
7.50 “‘( ! ‘} ,N \ ‘; \'\

3.75 w‘

2.50

5l

2020 2021 2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2023 2024

8,502 EUR (760
8,873 EUR (1.040

9,911 EUR (2.245

9,755 EUR (1.198
11,855 EUR (20.05.2024
8,256 EUR (10.09.2024
11,855 EUR (20.05.2024
8,074 EUR (27.10.2023

—_ T = = = D ==
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METSO CORP.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Meltso

Kontakty
METSO CORP.

Toolonlahdenkatu 2 - 00100 Helsinki
Telefon:+358-20-484-100
Fax:+358-20-484-101

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: METSO CORP.
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Profil spole¢nosti

Metso Corp. manufactures and supplies equipment for the mining industry. It is a supplier of
sustainable technologies, end-to-end solutions and services for the minerals processing,
aggregates, and metals refining industries. The firm operates through the following
segments: Aggregates, Minerals, and Metals segments. The Aggregates segment offers a
range of equipment, aftermarket parts and services for quarries, aggregates contractors,
and construction companies. The Minerals segment supplies a portfolio of process
solutions, equipment and aftermarket services, as well as plant delivery capability for mining
operations. The Metals segment provides sustainable solutions for processing virtually all
types of ores and concentrates to refined metals. The company was founded on December
31, 1990 and is headquartered in Helsinki, Finland.

Clenové predstavenstva

Pekka Vauramo
Piia Karhu
Carita Himberg
Eeva Sipila
Heikki Metsala
Markku Simula
Markku
Terasvasara

Nina Kiviranta

Sami
Takaluoma

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Kari Henrik
Stadigh

Arja Aila Hannele

Talma
Brian Beamish

Emanuela
Speranza

lan Pearce
Klaus Thomas
Cawén

Niko Pakalén

Reima Rytsola

Terhi Koipijaervi

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009014575-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009014575
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